TK/K

First & Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth & Sixth

Regular Day Schedule

8:14 a.m.
9:35-9:50 a.m.

10:50-11:35 a.m.
12:35-12:45 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

8:14 a.m.
9:55-10:10 a.m.

11:10-11:55 a.m.

1:35-1:39 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

8:14 am.
9:55-10:10 a.m.

11:40-12:25 p.m.

1:35-1:39 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

8:14 a.m.

10:15-10:25 a.m.
11:40-12:25 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

8:14 a.m.

10:15-10:25 a.m.
12:10-12:55 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

Norris School District 2018-2019

Master Bell Schedule

Elementary

School Begins
Recess
Lunch/Recess
Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess
Lunch/Recess
Restroom Break

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess
Lunch/Recess
Restroom Break

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess
Lunch/Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess
Lunch/Recess

Dismissal

Fog Delay - School starts at 10:14 a.m.

All gates open at 8:00 a.m.

Minimum Day Schedule

TK/K

First & Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth & Sixth

8:14 am.
9:35-9:50 a.m.
10:50-11:35 a.m.
12:35 p.m.

8:14 a.m.
9:55-10:10 a.m.
11:10-11:55 a.m.
1:15 p.m.

8:14 a.m.
9:55-10:10 a.m.
11:40-12:25 a.m.
1:15 p.m.

8:14 a.m.
10:15-10:25 a.m.
11:40-12:25 am.
1:45 p.m.

8:14 a.m.
10:15-10:25 a.m.
12:10-12:55 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

School Begins
Recess
Lunch/Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess
Lunch/Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess
Lunch/Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess
Lunch/Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess
Lunch/Recess

Dismissal

10/3/18



Norris School District 2018-2019
Master Bell Schedule

Extra Short Minimum
Day Schedule
Inservice Day

TK/K 8:00 a.m.
9:35-9:50 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

First & Second 8:00 a.m.
9:55-10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

Third 8:00 a.m.
10:15-10:20 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Fourth, Fifth

& Sixth 8:00 a.m.
10:15-10:20 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Elementary

School Begins
Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess

Dismissal

All gates open at 8:00 a.m.

TK/K

First & Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth & Sixth

Parent
Conference
Week

8:14 a.m.
9:35-9:50 a.m.
10:50-11:35 a.m.
1:15 p.m.

8:14 a.m.
9:55-10:10 a.m.

12:10-12:55
1:15 p.m.

8:14 a.m.
9:55-10:10 a.m.
11:40-12:25 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

8:14 a.m.
10:15-10:25 a.m.
11:40-12:25 p.m.
12:45 p.m.

8:14 am.

10:15-10:25 a.m.
11:10-11:55
12:45 p.m.

School Begins
Recess
Lunch/Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess

Lunch/Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess
Lunch/Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess
Lunch/Recess

Dismissal

School Begins

Recess
Lunch/Recess

Dismissal

10/3/18



TK/K

First & Second

Third

Fourth, Fifth
& Sixth

Norris School District 2018-2019
Master Bell Schedule

Elementary

All gates open at 8:00 a.m.

Extra Short Minimum Day
Schedule
Last Day of School

8:00 a.m.
9:35-9:50 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:55-10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:55-10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
10:15-10:20 a.m.
11:55 a.m.

School Begins
Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess

Dismissal

TK/K

First & Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth & Sixth

Professional
Development
Days

8:14 a.m.
9:35-9:50 a.m.

10:50-11:35 a.m.
12:35-12:45 p.m.
1:35 p.m.

8:14 a.m.

9:55-10:10 a.m.

11:10-11:55 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

8:14 a.m.

9:55-10:10 a.m.
11:40-12:25 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

8:14 a.m.
10:15-10:25 a.m.

11:40-12:25 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

8:14 a.m.
10:15-10:25 a.m.

12:10-12:55 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

School Begins
Recess
Lunch/Recess
Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess
Lunch/Recess

Dismissal

School Begins

Recess
Lunch/Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess
Lunch/Recess

Dismissal

School Begins
Recess
Lunch/Recess

Dismissal

10/3/18



