Norris School District 2018-2019 Master Bell Schedule Elementary

All gates open at 8:00 a.m.

Regular Day Schedule			Minimum Day Schedule		
TK/K	8:14 a.m. 9:35-9:50 a.m. 10:50-11:35 a.m. 12:35-12:45 p.m. 1:35 p.m.	School Begins Recess Lunch/Recess Recess Dismissal	TK/K	8:14 a.m. 9:35-9:50 a.m. 10:50-11:35 a.m. 12:35 p.m.	School Begins Recess Lunch/Recess Dismissal
First & Second	8:14 a.m. 9:55-10:10 a.m. 11:10-11:55 a.m. 1:35-1:39 p.m. 2:15 p.m.	School Begins Recess Lunch/Recess Restroom Break Dismissal	First & Second	8:14 a.m. 9:55-10:10 a.m. 11:10-11:55 a.m. 1:15 p.m.	
Third	8:14 a.m. 9:55-10:10 a.m. 11:40-12:25 p.m. 1:35-1:39 p.m. 2:15 p.m.	School Begins Recess Lunch/Recess Restroom Break Dismissal	Third	8:14 a.m. 9:55-10:10 a.m. 11:40-12:25 a.m. 1:15 p.m.	
Fourth	8:14 a.m. 10:15-10:25 a.m. 11:40-12:25 p.m. 2:45 p.m.	School Begins Recess Lunch/Recess Dismissal	Fourth	8:14 a.m. 10:15-10:25 a.m. 11:40-12:25 a.m. 1:45 p.m.	
Fifth & Sixth	8:14 a.m. 10:15-10:25 a.m. 12:10-12:55 p.m. 2:45 p.m.	School Begins Recess Lunch/Recess Dismissal	Fifth & Sixth	8:14 a.m. 10:15-10:25 a.m. 12:10-12:55 p.m. 1:45 p.m.	

Fog Delay - School starts at 10:14 a.m.

Norris School District 2018-2019 Master Bell Schedule Elementary

All gates open at 8:00 a.m.

	Extra Short Minimum Day Schedule Inservice Day			Parent Conference Week	
TK/K	8:00 a.m. 9:35-9:50 a.m. 11:00 a.m.	School Begins Recess Dismissal	TK/K	8:14 a.m. 9:35-9:50 a.m. 10:50-11:35 a.m. 1:15 p.m.	School Begins Recess Lunch/Recess Dismissal
First & Second	8:00 a.m. 9:55-10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.	School Begins Recess Dismissal	First & Second	8:14 a.m. 9:55-10:10 a.m. 12:10-12:55 1:15 p.m.	School Begins Recess Lunch/Recess Dismissal
Third Fourth, Fifth	8:00 a.m. 10:15-10:20 a.m. 11:00 a.m.	School Begins Recess Dismissal	Third	8:14 a.m. 9:55-10:10 a.m. 11:40-12:25 p.m. 1:15 p.m.	School Begins Recess Lunch/Recess Dismissal
& Sixth	8:00 a.m. 10:15-10:20 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	School Begins Recess Dismissal	Fourth	8:14 a.m. 10:15-10:25 a.m. 11:40-12:25 p.m. 12:45 p.m.	
			Fifth & Sixth	8:14 a.m. 10:15-10:25 a.m. 11:10-11:55 12:45 p.m.	School Begins Recess Lunch/Recess Dismissal

Norris School District 2018-2019 Master Bell Schedule Elementary

All gates open at 8:00 a.m.

	Extra Short Minimum Day Schedule Last Day of School			Professional Development Days	
TK/K First & Second	8:00 a.m. 9:35-9:50 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	School Begins Recess Dismissal	TK/K	8:14 a.m. 9:35-9:50 a.m. 10:50-11:35 a.m. 12:35-12:45 p.m. 1:35 p.m.	
riist & Second	9:55-10:00 a.m.	School Begins Recess		1.33 p.m.	Disillissai
	11:30 a.m.	Dismissal	First & Second	8:14 a.m. 9:55-10:10 a.m.	School Begins Recess
Third	8:00 a.m.	School Begins		11:10-11:55 a.m.	Lunch/Recess
	9:55-10:00 a.m.	Recess		12:30 p.m.	Dismissal
	11:30 a.m.	Dismissal			
			Third	8:14 a.m.	School Begins
Fourth, Fifth					_
& Sixth	8:00 a.m.	School Begins		9:55-10:10 a.m.	
	10:15-10:20 a.m.	Recess		11:40-12:25 p.m.	
	11:55 a.m.	Dismissal		12:30 p.m.	Dismissal
			Fourth	8:14 a.m.	School Begins
				10:15-10:25 a.m.	
				11:40-12:25 p.m.	
				1:00 p.m.	Dismissal
			Fifth & Sixth	8:14 a.m. 10:15-10:25 a.m. 12:10-12:55 p.m. 1:00 p.m.	
				1.00 p.m.	Disiiiissai